

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2418 OF 2006

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (IMPORTS)BOMBAY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. HICO ENTERPRISES

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17825 of 2006  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)  
Civil Appeal NO. 2447 of 2007  
(With application for stay and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 4009 of 2007  
(With application for stay)  
Civil Appeal NO. 4680 of 2006  
(With application for stay and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 648 of 2008  
(With office report)

Date: 29/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Ms. Alka Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Shukla,Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tarun Gulati,Adv.  
Mr. Jaiveer Shergill,Adv.  
Mr. Tushar Jarwal,Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. K.S. Mahadevan,Adv.

Mr. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.  
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

(Neena Verma) Call the matters after three weeks, as prayed for.  
Court Master (Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master