

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2418 OF 2006

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (IMPORTS) BOMBAY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. HICO ENTERPRISES

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 17825 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

Civil Appeal NO. 2447 of 2007

(With application for stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4009 of 2007

(With application for stay)

Civil Appeal NO. 4680 of 2006

(With application for stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 645 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 04/03/2008 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. I.Venkatanarayana, A dv.
Ms. Alka Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Shukla, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.
Mr. Jaiveer Shergill, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Jarwal, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. V.M. Doiphode, adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Krishna Kumar, R.S., Adv.

- 2-

Mr. K.S. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Arunabh Chowdhary, Adv.

Mr. Kashi Vishweshwar, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)