

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2 4 1 8 OF 2 0 0 6

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (IMPORTS) BOMBAY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. HICO ENTERPRISES

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH

SLP (C) NO. 1 7 8 2 5 of 2 0 0 6

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

Civil Appeal NO. 2 4 4 7 of 2 0 0 7

(With application for stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4 0 0 9 of 2 0 0 7

(With application for stay)

Civil Appeal NO. 4 6 8 0 of 2 0 0 6

(With application for stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6 4 5 of 2 0 0 8

(With office report)

Date: 0 1 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PA S A Y A T

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Alka Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Shukla, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.

Mr. Jaiveer Shergill, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Jaisal, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Arunabh Chowdhary, Adv.

Mr. Kashi Vishweshwar, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. Javed Muzaffar, Adv.  
Mr. Pranav Sen, Adv.  
Mr. Umesh K. Khaitan, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call after two weeks. In the meantime, the pleadings shall  
be completed.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)